C-13
LEVEL SEN
SO
R
S – CO
N
TIN
U

 11 - Ball dia. 1.99˝ (50 mm), Titanium, 20 bar, ≥ 0.50 SG
 12 - Cylinder dia. 1.81˝ (46 mm), C276, 10 bar, ≥ 0.70 SG
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
XT-1000  -  X  -  XXX  -  XX  -  X  -  X  -  X  -  X
HART
 0 - None
 1 - Hart Protocol
Certificate
 0 - None
 1 - Ex (ATEX)
Medium Temperature Range
 1 - Standard Temperature
 3 - High Temperature
 4 - Low Temperature
 5 - Highest Temperature
Mounting Type
 0 - None
 1 - Threaded, Brass, R 1-1/2
 2 - 2˝ NPT, Stainless Steel 316
 3 - 3˝ 150# Flange, Stainless Steel